
AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

WATER SUPPLY AND SEWARAGE COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

27 1 JATINKUMAR ZAVERBHAI PATEL Chairman 

64 2 BHARATBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL Deputy Chairman 

172 3 KAMLESHBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL Member 

6 4 RAJESHWARIBEN RAMESHKUMAR PANCHAL Member 

35 5 JAYESHBHAI PARMANANDBHAI PATEL Member 

69 6 ASHABEN HITESHKUAR BRAHMABHATT Member 

128 7 RAJESHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI THAKOR Member 

66 8 REKHABEN BADHAJI CHAUHAN Member 

109 9 NIKIBEN SHWETANGKUMAR MODI Member 

48 10 VIPUL CHINUBHAI PATEL Member 

86 11 NITUBEN SACHINKUMAR PARMAR Member 

155 12 OMPRAKASH (OMJI) MUKTAJI BAGDI Member 

96 13 BALDEVBHAI KANDAS PATEL Member 

90 14 KANCHANBEN VINUBHAI RADADIYA Member 

101 15 SAROJBEN SHANKARLAL SOLANKI Member 

192 16 MAULIKBHAI ATULBHAI PATEL Member 

  



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

ROADS AND BUILDINGS COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

51 1 MAHADEVBHAI VASHRAMBHAI DESAI Chairman 

179 2 SHANKARBHAI REVABHAI CHAUDHARI Deputy Chairman 

31 3 SAMIR SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL Member 

79 4 ARVINDBHAI NARANBHAI PARMAR Member 

23 5 YOGESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Member 

11 6 RAKESHKUMAR  ARVINDLAL BRAHMBHATT Member 

16 7 CHETANKUMAR CHINUBHAI PATEL Member 

71 8 HEMANT TULSIBHAI PARMAR Member 

67 9 PRATAPBHAI KESHAVBHAI AGJA Member 

110 10 GEETABEN NAVNITLAL PARMAR Member 

45 11 ALKABEN PRADYUMANBHAI MISTRY Member 

148 12 KARAN RAMESHBHAI BHATT Member 

171 13 GAURANG DHANJIBHAI  PRAJAPATI Member 

107 14 DINESHSINH RAJENDRASINH KUSHWAH Member 

187 15 GIRISHBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL Member 

59 16 OMPRAKASH NARANJI PRAJAPATI Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

HOSPITAL COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

164 1 PARESHBHAI HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL Chairman 

182 2 DR. CHANDNI TEJAS PATEL Deputy Chairperson 

25 3 BHAVNABEN PRAMUKHBHI PATEL Member 

132 4 SURENDRA  BHANBHAI KHACHAR Member 

14 5 HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI BHAVSAR Member 

33 6 BRINDA NAYANBHAI SURATI Member 

70 7 VANDANA RAJIVBHAI SHAH Member 

175 8 CHETANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR Member 

44 9 
CHANDRAPRAKASH MURLI 

KHANCHANDANI 
Member 

52 10 HASMUKHBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL Member 

102 11 JAYSHRIBEN DATTATRI DASARI Member 

159 12 DILIPBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL Member 

66 13 REKHABEN BADHAJI CHAUHAN Member 

99 14 DR.RANJITBHAI BHAGUBHAI VANK Member 

110 15 GEETABEN NAVNITLAL PARMAR Member 

130 16 JAYABEN LAXMANBHAI DESAI Member 

  



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

HEALTH AND SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

8 1 BHARATBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL Chairman 

104 2 PRAKASH DHARAMSINH GURJAR Deputy Chairman 

3 3 KETANKUMAR BABULAL PATEL Member 

20 4 VIRALBHAI BHARATKUMAR VYAS Member 

24 5 VIJAY KHEMCHANDBHAI PANCHAL Member 

72 6 NIRAV JAGDISHBHAI KAVI Member 

65 7 ARTI GIRISH PANCHAL Member 

60 8 DISHANT LAXMANBHAI THAKOR Member 

46 9 VAISHALIBEN YATINKUMAR JOSHI Member 

178 10 MOUNABEN DINESHKUMAR RAVAL Member 

168 11 CHANDRAKANTBHAI RAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI Member 

95 12 DIPAKBHAI GANPATBHAI PANCHAL Member 

87 13 BHARATBHAI BHURABHAI KAKADIYA Member 

180 14 MAULIK GAUTAMBHAI PATEL Member 

191 15 SIDHHARTH MUKESHBHAI PARMAR Member 

18 16 GEETABEN KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

RECEREATIONAL, CULTURAL AND HERITAGE 

COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

160 1 
RAJESHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI DAVE 

(RAJUBHAI) 
Chairman 

58 2 MENABEN BHIKHUBHAI PATNI Deputy Chairperson 

75 3 KANTIBHAI ARJANBHAI PATEL Member 

126 4 PARULBEN TEJASBHAI DAVE Member 

13 5 ANJUBEN ALPESHKUMAR SHAH Member 

38 6 RASHMIBEN ARJUKUMAR BHATT Member 

122 7 SNEHAKUMARI VIJAYRAJSINH PARMAR Member 

43 8 SURESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI DANANI Member 

147 9 CHANDRKANT HARGOVIND CHAUHAN Member 

154 10 PRATIBHA MAHENDRABHAI DUBEY Member 

88 11 BHAVIKKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Member 

55 12 GEETABEN VISHALSINH CHAVDA Member 

105 13 BHARTI  MUKESHBHAI VANIYA Member 

4 14 AJAY SHAMBHUBHAI DESAI Member 

67 15 PRATAPBHAI KESHAVBHAI AGJA Member 

176 16 KAMLESH MAHESHCHANDRA PATEL Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

TOWN PLANNING AND ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

76 1 DEVANG JITENDRABHAI DANI Chairman 

163 2 ANIRUDDHSINH JASVANTSINH ZALA Deputy Chairman 

31 3 SAMIR SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL Member 

128 4 RAJESHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI THAKOR Member 

35 5 JAYESHBHAI PARMANANDBHAI PATEL Member 

124 6 MEHUL CHINUBHAI SHAH Member 

47 7 RAJENDRA JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI Member 

145 8 ILAXI SAMIRBHAI SHAH Member 

166 9 SHILPABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Member 

89 10 HARSHABEN PRAKASHKUMAR GURJAR Member 

178 11 MOUNABEN DINESHKUMAR RAVAL Member 

74 12 VASANTIBEN NARENDRA PATEL   Member 

132 13 SURENDRA  BHANBHAI KHACHAR Member 

159 14 DILIPBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI PATEL Member 

188 15 SUSHILBHAI RAJKUMAR RAJPUT Member 

20 16 VIRALBHAI BHARATKUMAR VYAS Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

HOUSING IMPROVEMENT AND E.W.S. AAWAS 

YOJNA COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

103 1 ASHWIN BABUBHAI PETHANI Chairman 

170 2 MIRABEN RAJNEESHBHAI RAJPUT Deputy Chairperson 

184 3 MANSINH NARANSINH SOLANKI Member 

109 4 NIKIBEN SHWETANGKUMAR MODI Member 

49 5 RESHMA MANOJKUMAR KUKRANI Member 

41 6 MITTALBAHEN NILESHBHAI MAKWANA Member 

30 7 RUSHINA MAHENDRABHAI PATEL Member 

1 8 ARATIBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAVDA Member 

175 9 CHETANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR Member 

61 10 JASMIN SUDHANSHU BHAVSAR Member 

65 11 ARTI GIRISH PANCHAL Member 

16 12 CHETANBHAI CHINUBHAI PATEL Member 

79 13 ARVINDBHAI NARANBHAI PARMAR Member 

72 14 NIRAV JAGDISHBHAI KAVI Member 

186 15 SAROJBEN BHARATBHAI SONI Member 

94 16 VILASBEN BHARATBHAI DESAI Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

REVENUE  COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

119 1 JAINIK NAUTAMBHAI VAKIL Chairman 

40 2 PRADIP DEVIPRASAD DAVE Deputy Chairman 

15 3 RAMESHBHAI GOMAJI RANA Member 

93 4 USHABEN MANIBHAI ROHIT  

161 5 GITABEN VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI Member 

157 6 NITABEN VISABHAI DESAI Member 

37 7 DIPALBEN HARDIKBHAI PATEL Member 

118 8 POOJABEN DARSHBHAI DAVE Member 

121 9 SONALBEN JANKHILBHAI THAKOR Member 

162 10 CHANDRIKABEN MAHADEVBHAI PATEL Member 

184 11 MANSINH NARANSINH SOLANKI Member 

173 12 JIGISHA SUNILBHAI SOLANKI Member 

176 13 KAMLESH MAHESHCHANDRA PATEL Member 

23 14 YOGESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Member 

168 15 CHANDRAKANTBHAI RAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI Member 

187 16 GIRISHBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

LEGAL  COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. 

Name of  Member  Designation 

167 1 KAUSHIKBHAI NATWARLAL PATEL Chairman 

111 2 UMANG BHARATBHAI NAYAK Deputy Chairman 

26 3 MINAXIBEN HASMUKHBHAI NAYAK Member 

38 4 RASHMIBEN ARJUKUMAR BHATT Member 

117 5 CHETNABEN PARESHKUMAR PATEL Member 

17 6 BHAVIBEN PATHIKBHAI PANCHAL Member 

86 7 NITUBEN SACHINKUMAR PARMAR Member 

69 8 ASHABEN HITESHKUAR BRAHMABHATT Member 

52 9 HASMUKHBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL Member 

22 10 BHAVNABEN HASMUKHBHAI VAGHELA Member 

189 11 CHANDRIKABEN HARESHBHAI PANCHAL Member 

177 12 GITABEN JITENDRABHAI SOLANKI Member 

48 13 VIPUL CHINUBHAI PATEL Member 

88 14 BHAVIKKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL Member 

28 15 MANOJKUMAR RAMANLAL PATEL Member 

192 16 MAULIKBHAI ATULKUMAR PATEL Member 

 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

MATERIAL MANAGEMENT AND PURCHASE  

COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

80 1 ASHISH AMRUTLAL PATEL Chairman 

19 2 DASHARATHBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL Deputy Chairman 

169 3 VASANTIBEN  MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL   Member 

165 4 
ALKABEN PRASHANTBHAI PADHARIA 

(PANCHAL) 
Member 

145 5 ILAXI SAMIRBHAI SHAH Member 

130 6 JAYABEN LAXMANBHAI DESAI Member 

33 7 BRINDA NAYANBHAI SURATI Member 

9 8 RITABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL Member 

97 9 BAKULA MANISH ENGINEER Member 

190 10 SUNEETABEN DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN Member 

3 11 KETANKUMAR BABULAL PATEL Member 

129 12 ALKA JAGDISHBHAI SHAH Member 

57 13 ANSUYABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL (ANUBEN) Member 

71 14 HEMANT TULSIBHAI PARMAR Member 

99 15 DR.RANJITBHAI BHAGUBHAI VANK Member 

47 16 RAJENDRABHAI  JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI Member 



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

MAHILA AND BALVIKAS KALYAN COMMITTEE 

Councillor 
No 

Serial 
No. Name of  Member  Designation 

62 1 PRATIBHA BEN RAJESHKUMAR JAIN Chairperson 

73 2 DIPTIBEN JITENDRABHAI AMARKOTIA Deputy Chairperson 

97 3 BAKULA MANISH ENGINEER Member 

153 4 JASHEEBEN BABUBHAI PARMAR Member 

98 5 SANGITABEN BHARATBHAI KORAT Member 

78 6 PRAVINABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL Member 

29 7 NIRUBEN DINESHBHAI DABHI Member 

77 8 BHARTIBEN HITENDRASINH GOHIL Member 

158 9 MINU RAGHAVENDRASINH THAKUR Member 

189 10 CHANDRIKABEN HARESHBHAI PANCHAL Member 

50 11 
VINODKUMARI SURESHKUMAR 

CHAUDHARI 
Member 

174 12 SHIVANIBEN SUNILBHAI JANAIKAR Member 

181 13 JASHODABEN MAHENDRASINH AMALIYAR Member 

2 14 PARULBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL Member 

5 15 RAJESHRIBEN BHAVESHBHAI PATEL Member 

21 16 LALITA HAMIRBHAI MAKWANA Member 

 


